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A Right Choice For -
Your Big Dreams GUHAN



GUHAN

‘We Promote your Dreams”

One of the basic human needs is a Home to protect us from sun and
rain as well as place to eat and sleep also keeps us warm and safe.
The basic requirement to build our shelter is vacant land. Our shelter
or our homes has now become our emotional heartland. It is no
longer a structure of wood, stone and clay that craftsmen bring
together but is a place of intimacy, comfort and privacy for many of
us, our home is truly the centre and heart of our lives.

A perfect home is what every person dreams but the dream is difficult
to accomplish as it requires high effort, intellectual dedication and
funds. As home and land developer, we perceive our responsibility to
fulfil the demands and needs of every customer. Towards fulfilling
customer needs and their challenges, the Guhan Builders and
promoters were established by six founders who have intellectual
skills in this art of construction field-work from the year 2006.
Throughout this journey many individual homes were constructed
and developed in and around Chennai and considering the customer’s
future. We at Guhan having been promoting land for the past Twelve
years, make it a point to guide the customers to take their right
decision on the investments and to build their dream house.

Now, we have thousands of satisfied customers all around the nation
and we have a good reputation. To continue this reputation of company
and to provide excellence in service for customer, our organization
has become “Guhan builders and promoters private limited” from the
year, 2010. We believe that the perfect home is not only about quality
but is also about the creativity to provide customers with their own
heaven on earth. We are determined to create homes that you will be
proud to pass on the next generation, as your family’s heritage.




OVER

WE HAVE DEVELOPED OVER

10 MILLION

SQFT

IN THE LAST 12 YEARS

COMPLETED

The company continues

to move forward and
become the one stop
solution for the construction
and residential land

CONSTRUCTION developers by constantly
PROJECTS delivering projects that

meet fulfillment of every
customers

p To provide the “Dreams of Society”
/ + we focus on being the prime Builder to

meet customer’s requirement in each and

HAPPY FAMILIES Submit o Proctontme




Anugraha
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Why Anugraha?

The Investment Reasons

The only biggest
project in the

1 temple town of
Periyapalayam
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40 Acres
Project - GOOD
PLACE TO
CONSTRUCT
HOUSES and
INVEST
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Guhan's Anugraha

Guhan Proudly Presents The Most
Economical & Eco—Nature Residential
Plots At Periyapalayam With A Great
Name Anugraha

Choosing your Financial Investment is one of the most
important decisions you will ever make for your future
benefit, Guhan's ANUGRAHA is the best place to invest.
A proper residence is the most important thing for every
Human. We Guhan fulfill your residential needs with
eco-nature plots at GUHAN'S ANUGRAHA

Project is
Located in the
main town of
Periyapalayam

Safest &
Secured Plots

Rs 1,000-crore industrial
park by Mahindra World
City Developers Limited
committed to creating 7000
employment opportunities
in their Project near to
ANUGRAHA

NEAR to ANUGRAHA -The
1130-acre Thervoykandigai
Industrial Park is filled with
a lot of industrial companies
including the Michelin's Tyre
Factory

ECO - FRIENDLY with
completely RURAL
ENVIRONMENT in the
URBAN AREAS

Accessible to all significant
connectivity places like MMBT,
CMBT, Killambakkam New Bus
stand, Madhavaram Metro, etc.,
and Traffic Free 45 Min Drive to
“The NEW INTERNATIONAL
AIRPORT” at Parandhur
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ANUGRAHA connects the
SMART CITY Ponneri and
Thiruvallur City by road which
gives peak transportation in
future

Nearest to the main towns like

10 Red Hills, Ponneri, Uthukottai,

Thiruvallur, Thirunindravur

Why Anugraha?

The Other Eco-friendly Reasons

Very Near to the

Bhavani Amman

or Palayath Amman
1 Temple (The God

of Protection and

Family’'s Health)

2

Devotees from
all over India
visiting
periyapalayam
Amman temple
which shows
the importance
of the town

6

Proposed
construction of
Vels Medical
College &
Hospital is
under process

10 11

The PERIPHERAL
ROAD project is up
and running, a 162
Km long road from
Mamallapuram
through Thiruporur,
Singapermal koil,
Sriperumbudur,
Tiruvallur,
Thamaraipakkam,
Periyapalyam,
Pudhuvoyal,
Kattupalli and
Ennore Port will
include new roads
spanning 83.2 km.

12

Near to the
Siruvapuri All Religious
Murugan shrines are near
Temple
Not thickl Periyapalayam

l It dy— is a town of belief
poputate where people
A Calm and

believe that it is
ZERO- HEALTH
ISSUES town
which has been
trusted & proven
by the ancestors
for many ecades.

Pollution free
environment

7

Opposite to the
PERIYAPALAYAM
BUS DEPOT

Surrounded with all basic amenities like
Organic Vegetable Markets, Government
Schools, Government Hospitals, commercial
hotels & Provisional Super Markets

11

Direct Bus Routes to Avadi,
Ambattur, Koyambedu,
Gumidipoondi, Thiruvallur,
and all important towns in
and around Periyapalayam

Fast Developing
town in the
tiruvallur district

S.A.M.S College of
Engineering & Technology
(SCET), Siva Institute of
Technology, Magna College
of Engineering, JNN
College of Engineering

in Kannigaipair and
Southern Academy of
Maritime Studies (S.A.M.S)
are some of the famous
educational institutes
surrounded by ANUGRAHA

\|







GUHAN A

Anugraha

Live With Blessings

N




TNRERA/0038/2020

294 (R) /2019

DTCP APPROVED NO

PLOT NO SURVEY NO SQ.FT
3N

181/21B 465
5 181/21B 1800
6 181/21B 1013
7 181/21B 875
8 181/21B 1200
9 181/21B 1200
11E 181/21B 625
12 181/21B 1600
13 181/21B 1238
14 181/21B 1250
15 181/21B 1250
17 181/21B 975
18 181/21B 800
21 181/21B 1046
22 181/21B 1012
23 181/21B 970
24 181/21B 910
25 181/21B 840
26 181/21B 772
28 181/21B 1163
29 181/21B 800
31 181/21B 800
40 181/21B 800
4 181/21B 800
42 181/21B 800
43 181/21B 800
44 181/21B 800
45 181/21B 863
46 181/21B 1313
47 181/20B 800
50 181/20B 800
61 181/20B 800
63 181/20B 1289
64 181/20B 1220
65 181/20B 1220
66 181/20B 1220
67 181/20B 1220
68 181/20B 1220
72 181/20B 1220
73 181/20B 1220
74 181/20B 1220
75 181/20B 1220
76 181/20B 1365
80 181/20B 1200
82 181/20B 1200
83 181/20B 1200
84 181/20B 1200
85 181/20B 1200
86 181/20B 1200
87 181/20B & 181/21B 1200
88 181/21B 1200
89 181/21B 1200
90 181/21B 1200
925 181/21B 598
93 181/21B 1200
94 181/21B 1200
95 181/21B 1200
96 181/20B & 181/21B 1200
98 181/20B 1200
99 181/20B 1200
100 181/20B 1200
101 181/20B 1200
112 181/20B 1800
114 181/21B & 181/20B 1800
115 181/21B 1800
122 181/20B 600
135 181/20B 1183
143 181/18B & 181/20B 1071
144 181/18B 968
149W 181/18B 900
151E 181/18B 1000
152W 181/18B 1338
153 181/4A1D9C 1512
154E 181/4A1D9C 800
155 181/4A1D9C 1800
156 181/4A1D3B 1800
163 181/4A1D3B 1200
166  181/4A1D9C & 181/4A1D3B 1200
167 181/4A1D9C 1200
170 181/4A1D9C 1200
172 181/4A1D9B 1181
173 181/4A1D9B 1324
174 181/4A1D9B 995
175 181/4A1D9B 1104
176 181/4A1D9B 1200
177 181/4A1D9B 1200
178 181/4A1D9B 1200
179 181/4A1D9B 1200
180  181/4A1DIC & 181/4A1D9B 1200
181 181/4A1D9C 1200
182 181/4A1D9C 1200
183 181/4A1D9C 1200
184 181/4A1DIC & 181/4A1D3B 1200
185 181/4A1D9C 1200
186 181/4A1D3B 1200
187 181/4A1D3B 1200
195 181/4A1D3B 1200
196 181/4A1D3B 1200
197 181/4A1DIC & 181/4A1D3B 1200
200 181/4A1D9C 1200
201  181/4A1DIC & 181/4A1D9B 1200
206 181/4A1D9B 1200
207 181/4A1D9B 1200
208 181/4A1D9B 1200
209 181/4A1D9B 1200
210 181/4A1D9B 1200
211 181/4A1D9B 1200
212 181/4A1D9B 1200
213 181/4A1D9B 1200
214 181/4A1D9B 1200
215 181/4A1D9B 1200
216 181/4A1D9B 1200
217 181/4A1D9B 1200
218  181/4A1D9C & 181/4A1D9B 1200
219 181/4A1D9C 1200
220 181/4A1D9C 1200
221 181/4A1D9C 1200

PLOT NO SURVEY NO SQ.FT

222
223
224
226
227
229
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

250,251
252
253
256

257W
258
259
260
261
262
263
272
286
288
292
309
310
311
314N
317A
3178
320N
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
413
414
415
416
47
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
4278
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
455
456
457
458
459
460
461

181/4A1DIC & 181/4A1D3B
181/4A1D3B
181/4A1D3B
181/4A1D3B
181/4A1D3B
181/18B
181/18B
181/18B
181/4A1D9C & 181/4A1D3B
181/4A1D9C
181/4A1D9C
181/4A1D9C
181/4A1D9C & 181/4A1D9B
181/4A1D9B
181/4A1D9B
181/4A1D9B
181/4A1D9B
181/4A1D9B
181/4A1D9B
181/4A1D9B
181/4A1D9B
181/4A1D9B
181/4A1D9B
181/4A1D9B
181/4A1D9B
181/4A1D9B
181/4A1D9B
181/4A1D9B
181/4A1D9B
181/4A1D9B
181/18B
181/18B
181/18B
181/4A1D9B & 181/18B
181/18B
181/18B
181/18B
181/18B
181/18B
181/18B
181/18B
181/18B
181/18B
181/4A1D6B
181/18B
181/4A1D8A
181/4A1D8A
181/28 & 4A1D8A
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28 & 4A1D8A
181/28 & 4A1D8A
181/28 & 4A1D8A
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28

1200

1225
2547
500

1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1128
1128
1128
1128
1128
1128
1128
1128
1128
1128
1128
1128
1128
1128
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1500
300

1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1600
1600
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800

PLOT NO SURVEY NO SQ.FT

462
463
465E
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
490
4918

4938494
495
496
497
498
504
507
508
509
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
522N
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
557
572
574
577
579W
580
584
585
587
508W
599
600
602 E
604 N
605 M
608
609
616W
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650

181/28
181/28
181/4A1D8A
181/4A1D8A, 181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28
181/28,4A1D4 & 4A1DBA
181/19B & 188
181/19B & 188
181/17A
181/17A
181/17A
181/17A
181/17A & 198
181/19B & 28
181/19A & 28
181/19A & 28
181/19A & 28
181/19A
181/19A
181/19A
181/19A
181/19A & 19B
181/19B
181/19B
181/17A & 19B
181/19B
181/19A & 19B
181/19A
181/19A
181/19A
181/19A
181/4A1D4 & 19A
181/17A & 19A
181/17A & 19A
181/17A & 19A
181/17A & 19A
181/17A, 19A & 19B
181/17A & 19B
181/17A & 19B
181/17A
181/17A
181/17A
181/17A
181/17A
181/17A
181/17A
181/17A
181/17A
181/17A
181/17A
181/17A
181/17A
181/4A1D4, 17A & 178
181/17B & 4A1D4
181/17A
181/17A
181/15B & 17A
181/15B
181/15A &15B
181/15A &4A1D1
181/15A
181/15A &15B
181/17B
181/17B
181/15B & 17B
181/15B
181/15B
181/15B
181/4A1D2 & 15B
181/4A1D2 & 15B
181/17B & 4A1D4
181/17B
181/4A1D2 & 17B
181/4A1D2 & 17B
181/4A1D2,15B & 17B
181/4A1D2 & 15B
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2 & 4A1DBA
181/4A1D2 & 4A1DBA
181/4A1D2 & 4A1DBA
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2

1800
1800
600

1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
550

3625
1744
1800
1800
1800
800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

322

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

952

972

954

1120
1158
1193
1225
1260
1300
1050
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1250
1800
1020
2324
2400
2400
3200
1200
2400
2400
1200
600

600

1800
1800
1056
2000
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
2000
1700
1650
1500
1880
1692
1692
1692
1692
1692
1880
2000
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
2000
1700
1650
1650
2000
1800
1800
1800

PLOT NO
651
652
653

654 W
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
707
708
709
710
Akl
712
713
714
715
716
7
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
721
728
729
730
737
738
739
740
™
742

743W
744
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
755
756
757
758
759
760
762W
763
764
765
766
767
773E
774
775
776
780
782
7988
SHOP-1
SHOP-2
SHOP-3
SHOP-4

SURVEY NO
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2 & 4A1D8A
181/4A1D8A
181/4A1D8A
181/4A1D8A
181/4A1D2 & 4A1D8A
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2 & 4A1D8A
181/4A1D8A
181/4A1D8A
181/4A1D8A
181/4A1D8A
181/4A1D8A
181/4A1D8A
181/4A1D2 & 4A1D8A
181/4A1D2 & 4A1D8A
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2 & 4A1D8A
181/4A1D8A
181/4A1D8A
181/4A1D8A
181/4A1D8A
181/4A1D8A
181/4A1D8A
181/4A1D8A
181/4A1D8A
181/4A1D8A
181/4A1D8A
181/4A1D8A
181/4A1D2 & 4A1D8A
181/4A1D2 & 4A1D8A
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2
181/4A1D2 & 4A1D8A
181/4A1D8A
181/4A1D8A
181/4A1D8A
181/4A1D8A
181/4A1D8A
181/4A1D8A
181/4A1D8A
181/4A1D8A
181/1B2C
181/1B2C
181/1B2C
181/1B2C
181/1B2C
181/1B2C
181/1B2C
181/1B2C & 4A1D2
181/1B2C & 4A1D1
181/1B2C & 4A1D1
181/1B2C
181/1B2C
181/1B2C
181/1B2C
181/1B2C
181/1B2C
181/1B2C
181/1B2C
181/1B2C
181/1B2C & 4A1D1
181/4A1D1 & 181/15B
181/4A1D1
181/1B2C & 4A1D1
181/1B2C
181/1B2C
181/1B2C
181/1B2C
181/1B2C
181/1B2C
181/1B2C &181/ 4A1D1
181/1B2C &181/ 4A1D1
181/1B2A
181/1B2A
181/1B2A
181/4A1D9B
181/4A1D9B
181/4A1D9B
181/18B

SQ.FT
1800
1800
2000
891
1880
1692
1692
1692
1692
1692
1880
1700
1500
1518
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1564
1469
914
1175
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1250
1250
1250
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1550
525
452
577
720
840
990
1152
1302
1512
1100
1250
1128
1732
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
600
850
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2645
2490
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
1200
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
728
1975
1545
3223
1588
1796
800
1788
2145
1745
675
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Why Anugraha?

Infrastructure Reasons

A i & @ R

BLACK TOP STREET 24 HRS WATER 24 HRS PLAYGROUND
ROAD LIGHTS FACILITIES SECURITY
I — n -[E. .)
K |
& mm EH m R}
1 il ~¥s-
PARK BADMINTON VOLLEYBALL CRICKET PITCH WALKING/JAGGING
COURT COURT TRACK
3
 \ — — — —
8-TRACK KIDS PLAY AREA OPEN GYM AVENUE TREES LANDSCAPE
WATER TANK OFFICE FACILITIES & 33Ft, 30Ft, 23Ft, PLOTS RANGE FROM SURROUNDED
FACILITY CUSTOMER SUPPORT & 20Ft, ROADS 600 SFT TO 2400 SFT BY HOUSES

READY TO
CONSTRUCT PLOTS




Why Choose
Guhan?

Prime Location, Ready
to construction plots,
clear title documents,
less than Market Price,

High appreciation
immediate future,
Friendly customer
relationship from
booking till registration,
DTCP / RERA approved
plots and so on




GUHAN BUILDERS
AND PROMOTERS PVT.LTD.

Head Office :

#5 , 15t floor Haridoss Road, (Paper Mills Road ),
Near Anna Salai Bus Stop, Kolathur,

Chennai - 600 099. Tamil Nadu, India.

Ph. 044-25501050

Branch Office :

#4,S.L.N. Plaza, First Floor, 1% east Road,

Gandhi nagar, Vellore, 632006. Tamil Nadu, India.
Ph. 0416-2244003

N. D. Building Plot No.3, Unite-B

1st FloorRajagopal Street, Tambaram Sanatorium
Chennai -600045. Tamil Nadu, India.

Ph. 044-22511003

guhanbuilders.com

enquiry@guhanbuilders.com
Connect With Us ﬁ Q / guhanbuilders



